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General information about company

Scrip code 531661

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE863C01019

Name of the company

Hittco Tools Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 3572568 3572568 |58 3572568 3572568 | 58
Group
(B) Public 1431 2587279 2587279 |42 2587279 2587279 | 42
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1440 6159847 6159847 | 100 6159847 6159847 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) S ot 58 3272568
Group
B) Public 42 2008799
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5281367
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

I(\)I?. Total Shareholding T\Lur;lbf; of \t(OtmgriRtilghg;; Idin
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of total | CAC" €1ass of secunities
fully Pa?“y shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ SC asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII)
shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | 7 oq™ | VD V)+ As a % of < & | Total Voting
") (VD) [(AB+C2) &Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 1189461 1189461 | 19.31 1189461 1189461 | 19.31
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 5 1990408 1990408 | 32.31 1990408 1990408 | 32.31
(specify)
(Slu)b‘TO‘al (A) 8 3179869 3179869 | 51.62 3179869 3179869 | 51.62
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 392699 392699 |6.38 392699 392699 |6.38
Foreign
Individuals)
(Szu)b‘T"‘al (A) 1 392699 392699 |6.38 392699 392699 | 6.38
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 3572568 3572568 | 58 3572568 3572568 | 58
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1354 1124451 1124451 | 18.25 1124451 1124451 | 18.25
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 17 813753 813753 | 13.21 813753 813753 |[13.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 60 649075 649075 | 10.54 649075 649075 | 10.54
(specify)
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 1431 2587279 2587279 | 42 2587279 2587279 | 42
Total Public
Shareholding 1431 2587279 2587279 | 42 2587279 2587279 | 42
(B)=(B)(1)+
BHB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1440 6159847 6159847 | 100 6159847 6159847 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1440 6159847 6159847 | 100 6159847 6159847 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 19.31 1189461
(d) 32.31 1690408
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 51.62 2879869
2) Foreign
(a) 6.38 392699
Sub-Total (A) 638 392699
()]
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58 3272568
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 18.25 902071
(a(ii)) 13.21 676953
(e) 10.54 429775
Sub-Total (B) ) 2008799
3
Total Public
Shareholding
42 2008799
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5281367
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 5281367
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURENDRA BHANDARI

YASH VARDHAN BHANDARI

MADHU BHANDARI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAUPB%460D

ACVPY3047L

AATPB8093P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000684

118700

70077

1189461

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1000684

118700

70077

1189461

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.25

1.93

1.14

19.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000684

118700

70077

1189461

Class eg:y

Total

1000684

118700

70077

1189461

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.25

1.93

1.14

19.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.25

1.93

19.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000684

118700

70077

1189461

Reason for not providing PAN

Pattern/Shareholding Pa

ttern June 21.html
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providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

B. L. HOLDINGS
(BANGALORE)
PVT. LTD.

HITTCO
PROPERTIES
PVT.LTD.

HITECC
PRINTS
INDIA PVT.
LTD.

INDO EUROPEAN

MACHINERY COMPANY

PRIVATE LIMITED

FOTOSET
TRADING
COMPANY PVT.
LTD.

PAN (1I)

AAACB8170D

AABCC4617M

AAACHR784P

AAACI4554L

AAACF2262N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

917064

652044

293600

72000

55700

1990408

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

917064

652044

293600

72000

55700

1990408

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.89

10.59

4.77

0.9

32.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

917064

652044

293600

72000

55700

1990408

Class eg:y

Total

917064

652044

293600

72000

55700

1990408

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.89

10.59

4.77

0.9

32.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.89

10.59

4.77

1.17

0.9

32.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

917064

352044

293600

72000

55700

1690408

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIDHARTH BHANDARI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AASPB1357P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

392699

392699

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

392699

392699

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.38

6.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

392699

392699

Class eg:y

Total

392699

392699

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.38

6.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.38

6.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

392699

392699

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

25

60

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

242872

172

33137

372844

50

649075

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

242872

172

33137

372844

50

649075

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.94

0.54

6.05

10.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

242872

172

33137

372844

50

649075

Class eg:y

Total

242872

172

33137

372844

50

649075

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.94

0.54

6.05

10.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.94

0.54

6.05

10.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

23572

172

33137

372844

50

429775
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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