General information about company						
Scrip code	531661					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE863C01019					
Name of the company	Hittco Tools Limited					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	paid-up equity	d-up underlying uity Depository ares Receipts	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
, ,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	3572568			3572568	58	3572568		3572568	58
(B)	Public	1431	2587279			2587279	42	2587279		2587279	42
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1440	6159847			6159847	100	6159847		6159847	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category	Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	ertible Warrants No. Of diluted share of	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58					3272568
(B)	Public				42					2008799
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5281367

			N C	No. Of	N. Of	Total	Shareholding	Number of Voting Rights each class of securities (I			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII) =	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	ınd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1189461			1189461	19.31	1189461		1189461	19.31
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	1990408			1990408	32.31	1990408		1990408	32.31
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	3179869			3179869	51.62	3179869		3179869	51.62
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	392699			392699	6.38	392699		392699	6.38
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	392699			392699	6.38	392699		392699	6.38
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	3572568			3572568	58	3572568		3572568	58
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	l .				
(1)	Institutions										-
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1354	1124451			1124451	18.25	1124451		1124451	18.25
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	813753			813753	13.21	813753		813753	13.21
(e)	Any Other (specify)	60	649075			649075	10.54	649075		649075	10.54
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1431	2587279			2587279	42	2587279		2587279	42
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1431	2587279			2587279	42	2587279		2587279	42
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1440	6159847			6159847	100	6159847		6159847	100
Total (A+B+C)		1440	6159847			6159847	100	6159847		6159847	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying Underly	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res lged or rrwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
31.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				19.31					1189461
(d)				32.31					1690408
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.62					2879869
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				6.38					392699
Sub-Total (A) (2)				6.38					392699
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58					3272568
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				18.25					902071
(a(ii))				13.21					676953
(e)				10.54					429775
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42					2008799
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42					2008799
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5281367
Total (A+B+C				100					5281367

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURENDRA BHANDARI	YASH VARDHAN BHANDARI	MADHU BHANDARI	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAUPB9460D	ACVPY3047L	AATPB8093P	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000684	118700	70077	1189461					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000684	118700	70077	1189461					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.25	1.93	1.14	19.31					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	purities (IX)							
Class eg:X	1000684	118700	70077	1189461					
Class eg:y									
Total	1000684	118700	70077	1189461					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.25	1.93	1.14	19.31					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.25	1.93	1.14	19.31					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	red (XIII)		1					
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000684	118700	70077	1189461					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Corporate Bodies	Any Other (specify)									
Redies Corporate Rodies Corp	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Name of the Sharkolder Name of the Sharkolder Name of the Sharkolder Name of the PVI. LID.	Category	Bodies Corporate			Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
No. of the Shardholders (1) No. of play paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of pathy paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of pathy paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Pathy paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Pathy paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Shares underlying Depository No. Of Shares held (IV) No. Of Shares haves held in each class of securities (IX) Class egx 14.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 3. 3. 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 3. 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3. 4.89 4.79 4.79 4.79 4.79 4.89 4.79 4.79 4.79 4.79 4.79 4.79 4.79 4.79 4.79 4.79 4.79 4.89 4.79 4.79 4.89 4.79		(BANGALORE)	PROPERTIES	PRINTS INDIA PVT.	MACHINERY COMPANY	TRADING COMPANY PVT.				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (iV) 10,000	PAN (II)	AAACB8170D	AABCC4617M	AAACH8784P	AAACI4554L	AAACF2262N	Total			
1		1	1	1	1	1	5			
up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (Vi) Total no. shares held (VI) = (VI) + (VII)	up equity shares	917064	652044	293600	72000	55700	1990408			
Depository Receipt (VI) Potod	up equity shares									
Shareholding as a wo for total 14.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 1.17 0.9 3.3 3.3 3.4 3.5	underlying Depository									
% of total no. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) (A) Shareholding, as a wassuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (XI)(XI) = (XI)(XI) = (XII)(XI) = (XIII) = (XIIII) = (XIIII) = (XIIII) = (XIIII) = (XIIIIII) = (XIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	held(VII) = (IV) +	917064	652044	293600	72000	55700	1990408			
Class eg: X 917064 652044 293600 72000 55700 1	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	14.89	10.59	4.77	1.17	0.9	32.31			
Total 917064 652044 293600 72000 55700 17 17 18 18 19 10.59 4.77 1.17	Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (l	IX)		1	1			
Total	Class eg: X	917064	652044	293600	72000	55700	1990408			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Class eg:y									
Total Voting rights 14.89 10.59 4.77 1.17 0.9 3 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VIII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total	Total	917064	652044	293600	72000	55700	1990408			
Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shareholding , as a % assuming full Convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total		14.89	10.59	4.77	1.17	0.9	32.31			
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total	Underlying Outstanding convertible									
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total	Underlying Outstanding									
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. (a) As a % of total	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	14.89	10.59	4.77	1.17	0.9	32.31			
As a % of total	Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	1	1	<u> </u>	_1			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII	()	•	•	•			

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	917064	352044	293600	72000	55700	1690408
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Fo	reign Individuals)					
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIDHARTH BHANDARI	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AASPB1357P	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	392699	392699					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	392699	392699					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.38	6.38					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	392699	392699					
Class eg:y							
Total	392699	392699					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.38	6.38					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.38	6.38					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	392699	392699					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back			
PAN (II)						Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	22	3	25	9	1	60			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	242872	172	33137	372844	50	649075			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	242872	172	33137	372844	50	649075			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.94	0	0.54	6.05	0	10.53			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)	1						
Class eg: X	242872	172	33137	372844	50	649075			
Class eg:y									
Total	242872	172	33137	372844	50	649075			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.94	0	0.54	6.05	0	10.53			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.94	0	0.54	6.05	0	10.53			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	23572	172	33137	372844	50	429775			

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence